Real Estate Millage 2014

SUSQUEHANNA COUNTY

REAL ESTATE MILLAGE 2014
(County= real estate 10.50 Act 13 impact fee reduction -2.00 Library 0.33)
General

DISTRICT
Apolacon
Twp

Ararat Twp
Auburn Twp

Bridgewater
Twp
Brooklyn
Twp
Choconut
Twp
Clifford Twp
Dimock Twp
Forest City
Boro

Forest Lake
Twp
Franklin Twp
Friendsville
Boro

Gibson Twp
Great Bend
Boro

Great Bend
Twp

10.50

10.50
10.50
10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50
10.50
10.50

10.50

10.50
10.50

10.50
10.50

10.50

Act 13
-2.00

-2.00
-2.00
-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00
-2.00
-2.00

-2.00

-2.00
-2.00

-2.00
-2.00

-2.00

Library Twp

0.33

0.33
0.33
0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33
0.33
0.33

0.33

0.33
0.33

0.33
0.33

0.33

10.000

5.150
1.800
2.600

3.000

9.000

3.000
0.420

4.500

7.500

4.000

5.750

Boro

15.800

5.000

14.880

Twp/Boro Special

0.850

1.000
0.600
1.350

1.000

2.000

0.250
0.420

1.000

1.350

1.000
1.000

1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.125

-1.00

Revised
07/15/14

Subtotal
19.680

14.980
12.230
12.780

12.830

19.830

12.080
9.670
25.630

15.330

18.680
13.830

13.830
24.710

16.705

School
447615

45.78
39.42
44.7615

36.829

44.7615

36.829
39.42
38.87

447615

44.7615
44.7615

36.829
48.39

48.39

TOTAL
64.4415

60.76
51.65
57.5415

49.659

64.5915

48.909
49.09
64.50

60.0915

63.4415
58.5915

50.659
73.10

65.095



Hallstead
Boro
Harford Twp
Harmony
Twp

Herrick Twp
Hop Bottom
Boro
Jackson Twp
Jessup Twp
Lanesboro
Boro
Lathrop Twp
Lenox Twp
Liberty Twp
Little
Meadows
Boro
Middletown
Twp
Montrose
Boro

New Milford
Boro

New Milford
Twp
Oakland
Boro
Oakland Twp

Rush Twp

Silver Lake
Twp

10.50

10.50
10.50

10.50
10.50

10.50
10.50
10.50

10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50
10.50
10.50

-2.00

-2.00
-2.00

-2.00
-2.00

-2.00
-2.00
-2.00

-2.00
-2.00
-2.00
-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00
-2.00
-2.00

0.33

0.33
0.33

0.33
0.33

0.33
0.33
0.33

0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33
0.33
0.33

4.630
4.900

2.000

3.750
7.500

1.000
0.940
5.000

4.000

5.500

6.900
4.000
5.640

6.780

7.320

17.850

8.500

12.000

3.300

24.700

1.000
1.340

1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
0.750
1.250

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000
1.000

0.440
2.500

1.500

0.430

0.500
1.600

0.500

0.780

0.100 2.240

-2.30

15.610

14.460
15.070

10.830
17.150

14.020
20.330
26.680

10.830
10.520
15.080
17.330

15.330

20.830

14.340

15.330

33.530

15.730
14.330
17.110

48.39

36.829
45.78

38.87
36.829

48.39
44.7615
45.78

36.829
36.829
44.7615
44.7615

39.42

447615

48.39

48.39

45.78

45.78
39.42
44.7615

64.00

51.289
60.85

49.70
53.979

62.41
65.0915
72.46

47.659
47.349
59.8415
62.0915

54.75

65.5915

62.73

63.72

79.31

61.51
53.75
61.8715



Springville
Twp
Susquehanna
Boro
Thompson
Boro
Thompson
Twp

Union Dale
Boro

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

-2.00

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

5.400

9.000

23.100

7.000

2.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

0.120

1.100

1.400

0.500

15.350

33.030

16.830

20.230

11.330

39.42

45.78

45.78

45.78

38.87

54.77

78.81

62.61

66.01

50.20



